
Stand: 23.01.2018 / 08:06:13

Ergebnisübersicht: Dörpen [381803003] 20.01.2018 - 20.01.2018

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Stakki 6279Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 8.20

Cumpel 6130Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.00

Icarinda183Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.90

Sir Chita268Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.90

Crispero T125Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.80

Cahoon Rouge OLD32Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 7.60

Kijara 6193Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. P 7.50

Scipio-Blue264Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.50

Carlimo49Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)9. P 7.40

Quality's Oskar244Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. P 7.40

Free d'Rieke165Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 7.30

Zadora 3299Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. 7.30

Christalida Song91Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 7.20

Call me Daisy311Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 7.20

Vaja 6314Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)15. 7.00

La La Land 2198Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)16. 6.80

Sun affair284Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)16. 6.80

Littlefoot 48215Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 6.70

Ibo W305Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)18. 6.70

Caspars Adel52Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)20. 6.40

Crystal Speed 3129Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 6.00

Lyntinus230Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 5.30

Boombastic H25Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 0.00

Cybertron 2133Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)23. 0.00

Garciaparra G166Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 0.00

Split G275Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Vaja 6314Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 8.20

Cosmo Cool120Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 8.10

Sem Semper265Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.10

Barbossa 317Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 8.00

Conny H108Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)4. P 8.00

Dakota 431136Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)6. P 7.90

Grey Rebell TH173Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 7.80

Sputnik 113277Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 7.80

Cekkato60Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. P 7.70

Celia 4364Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)10. 7.60

Toronto 55307Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.60

Cumpel 6130Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 7.50

Scipio-Blue264Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.30

Clintadel98Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 7.10

Alexa 4388Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)15. 6.90

Cybertron 2133Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)16. 6.80

La Collina Toscana195Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 6.60

Sun affair284Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 6.40

Littlefoot 48215Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 6.00

Colina 63102Caroline Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 5.50

Chiquita 8689Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 5.00

La La Land 2198Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)21. 5.00

Boombastic H25Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 0.00

Constable 4110Felix Schulten (FG Oldenburger Pferdesport e.V.)23. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Chacco Rosso70Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 8.40

Don Argentinus FB145Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.30

Gin Tonic 158167Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.20

Divalana144Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 8.10
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Check Rouge77Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 8.00

Sir Chita268Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 8.00

Botakara26Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 7.90

Cahoon Rouge OLD32Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 7.80

Titeuf287Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.80

Greta 159172Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 7.70

Chacci69Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 7.60

Sixpack 7269Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)11. 7.60

Coach 11101Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 7.50

Araconti T310Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 7.50

Christa 2790Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)15. 7.40

Laca 2199Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 7.40

Leni 108205Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.40

Doodle W146Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.30

Hazelly176Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 7.10

Kijara 6193Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)20. 6.90

Christalida Song91Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)21. 6.80

Concetto H 3107Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)22. 6.20

Ivory 47187Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)23. 6.00

Junior 152190Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 6.00

Lots of Dots 4224Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 6.00

Cazar ASK315Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V. (372021004))23. 6.00

Jella 14189Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)27. 5.90

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Leni 108205Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.60

Sputnik 113277Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 8.40

Coach 11101Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 8.30

Mr. Ed 63232Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 8.30

Gin Tonic 158167Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 8.00

Botakara26Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 7.70

Lupo B227Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.60

Casablanca 12551Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 7.50

Don Argentinus FB145Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 7.40

Toronto 55307Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.30

Hazelly176Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.10

Titeuf287Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 7.10

Barbossa 317Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 7.00

Dakota 431136Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)13. 7.00

Laca 2199Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 6.90

Greta 159172Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 6.80

Chacci69Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)17. 6.70

Cazar ASK315Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 6.60

Araconti T310Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 6.50

Junior 152190Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 6.30

Jella 14189Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 6.20

Colina 63102Caroline Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)22. 6.00

Celia 4364Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)23. 5.60

Uno 52290Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)24. 5.50

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Gisele 6168Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 45.03

Cadeau 54316Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.15

Kassiopaia 3191Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.81

Yoghi313Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.07

Anatevka 8410Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.19

Springtime 47276Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.52

Lugia 2226Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.07

Quality 18243Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)8. P 0.00 / 49.13

Cilla O96Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 0.00 / 49.38
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Chula Vista94Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. P 0.00 / 49.88

Melody 194317Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 49.94

Crostino127Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. 0.00 / 50.16

Locita216Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 0.00 / 51.27

Stampede 4280Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 0.00 / 51.56

Copit Della Caccia304Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)15. 0.00 / 54.68

La fille spéciale196Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)16. 1.00 / 58.66

Baldini B15Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)17. 4.00 / 42.64

Charel Gold73Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)18. 4.00 / 45.40

Fendt BB159Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)19. 4.00 / 46.51

Shutterfly's Sunshine267Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)20. 4.00 / 47.68

Rascallino258Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 4.00 / 48.10

Chianti Classica 281Franz Josef Krüer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)22. 4.00 / 48.16

Luwinja SP229Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)23. 4.00 / 48.96

Caspar 278306Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)24. 4.00 / 50.22

Spardoctro272Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 4.00 / 50.94

Zecke 3302Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)26. 4.00 / 53.29

Edition's Candet151Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)27. 4.00 / 53.47

Celectrik62Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)28. 4.00 / 55.35

Nuestra Muchacha237Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)29. 6.00 / 63.75

Cekkato60Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)30. 10.00 / 61.97

Compagnon 12104Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 10.00 / 62.67

Sugar Ray 8283Christin Scheel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)32. 13.00 / 59.52

Danique 6137Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)33. 23.00 / 82.47

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Quentino 26251Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.07

Lennie 6206Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.90

La Grafina197Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.90

Cerobin67Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.02

Lorelli223Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.93

El Pappi152Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.55

Cecilia 3658Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.61

Checkpoint 1979Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.17

Cassina 7354Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 51.31

Leandro 194204Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 53.84

Hymette180Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 53.92

Corzet119Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)12. 0.00 / 54.26

Quindorina254Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 0.00 / 54.42

Levino 22209Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 0.00 / 55.67

Call me Baby Blue34Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 1.00 / 57.74

Carla Comte48Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 4.00 / 43.45

Ginga 52309Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 4.00 / 46.07

Contessa 135111Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)18. 4.00 / 47.66

Queenessa Verdi248Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 4.00 / 49.85

Lordany 2221Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 50.56

Carlo D50Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 4.00 / 50.86

Calmerette II36Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 51.66

Cafe Europa31Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 54.25

Printus 2240Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 4.00 / 69.33

Chiara 30583Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 5.00 / 57.40

Famous 34157Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 5.00 / 57.71

Crabat 8122Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)27. 5.00 / 59.02

Con Grando106Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 7.00 / 64.62

Little Crazy Jumper213Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)29. 8.00 / 47.02

Lola 273218Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)30. 8.00 / 52.41

Celesta 2363Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)31. 8.00 / 52.95

Carinjo 3146Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 12.00 / 68.76

Jamela 2188Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)33. 12.00 / 70.84

Beyla S20Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)34. 17.00 / 72.11
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6/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Contessa 135111Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.21

Chianti Classica 281Franz Josef Krüer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.38

Lorelli223Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.55

Chalana 271Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.05

QuickNick252Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.35

Chicago 18387Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.07

Stampede 4280Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 52.59

Fendt BB159Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 48.46

La Grafina197Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 49.41

Little Crazy Jumper213Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 50.06

Kassiopaia 3191Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 50.86

Locita216Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 4.00 / 53.03

Charel Gold73Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 4.00 / 53.56

Caspar 278306Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)14. 4.00 / 56.34

Cerobin67Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 7.00 / 66.04

Crisu 12126Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 8.00 / 48.35

Springtime 47276Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)17. 8.00 / 50.14

Luwinja SP229Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)18. 8.00 / 51.23

Lugia 2226Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 8.00 / 51.72

Gisele 6168Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)20. 8.00 / 51.94

Cassedie312Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)21. 8.00 / 54.43

Danique 6137Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)22. 8.00 / 54.50

Crostino127Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)23. 8.00 / 54.90

Shutterfly's Sunshine267Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)24. 8.00 / 55.43

Nuestra Muchacha237Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)25. 11.00 / 69.10

Lordany 2221Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 12.00 / 54.64

Look at me 63219Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)27. 19.00 / 69.28

Hymette180Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 20.00 / 55.57

Quality 18243Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)29. 24.00 / 73.37

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Chabo 268Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V. (372011019))1. P 0.00 / 46.95

Bachy des Aucels Z14Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.94

Cassina 7354Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.14

Queen Rubin 5247Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.68

Lüttinghof's Converse228Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.86

Carla Comte48Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 49.24

Queenessa Verdi248Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 52.50

Cenina65Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 4.00 / 53.70

Corzet119Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. 4.00 / 56.44

Quitefire255Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. 4.00 / 57.26

Levino 22209Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 4.00 / 57.62

Castella 5355Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 5.00 / 60.03

Champ 22772Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 8.00 / 49.63

Cedrick 1159Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)14. 8.00 / 51.59

Catvik Crest57Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 8.00 / 57.04

Huub179Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 11.00 / 69.21

Pur Boy WK241Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 14.00 / 68.24

Celesta 2363Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 16.00 / 57.30

7 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

Queen Rubin 5247Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 30.25

Huub179Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.30

Lennie 6206Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 31.75

Catvik Crest57Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 32.89

Quitefire255Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 34.64

Call me Baby Blue34Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P *8.00 / 43.70

Pur Boy WK241Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 59.02
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Zalido 2300Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)8. P 4.00 / 59.49

Chalana 271Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 60.27

Bachy des Aucels Z14Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 4.00 / 60.28

Chabo 268Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)11. 4.00 / 60.41

Cedrick 1159Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)12. 4.00 / 62.67

Lüttinghof's Converse228Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 62.73

Caravaggio 945Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. 5.00 / 63.85

Famous 34157Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 8.00 / 61.09

Castella 5355Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 8.00 / 62.16

Cenina65Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 8.00 / 62.37

QuickNick252Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)18. 9.00 / 65.60

Hockenheim G178Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 12.00 / 60.19

Limbo W211Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 12.00 / 62.14

Champ 22772Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)21. 13.00 / 64.54

Chicago 18387Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 16.00 / 60.59

Zecke 3302Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)23. 16.00 / 75.45

Look at me 63219Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)24. 24.00 / 57.65
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